
Sally the Salad RobotCook-n-Hold, Holding Cabinets, 
Combi Ovens and Rotisseries

Walk-In Coolers, Freezers,
Blast Chillers and Warehouses

Custom Serving Counters

Underbar Equipment, Back
Bar Refrigeration, Glass 

Washers and Beer Systems

Ranges, Convection
Ovens and Broilers

Custom and Standard Display 
Cases for Deli, Gelato, Pastry
and Restaurant Applications

Countertop Micro-Puree
Appliances

Dishmachines, Warewashing
and Waste Pulping Equipment

Handcrafted Brick Ovens
and Refrigerated Solutions

Ice Machines, Ice Bins and
Ice/Beverage Dispensing

Equipment

Melamine/Alternative Material 
Dinnerware, Drinkware, 

Displayware and Custom Designs

Kettles, Braising
Pans, Steamers

Refrigerated Prep Tables,
Serving Counters, Reach-ins,

Custom Fabrication

Ventilation, Conveyors,
Utility Distribution 

Systems

Continuous Motion
Warewashing Systems

Tray Delivery Systems

Bar Supplies and 
Promotional Products 

Prep, Pizza and Catering 
Equipment and Supplies

Storage, Bakeware
and Smallwares

No-Drip® Faucets and 
Foodservice Equipment

Smallwares, Janitorial,
and Beverage Supplies

Cutlery and Tableware

Thermometers and Scales

@apexkitchen

Kansas City, MO
1625 Oak St.
Suite 206
Kansas City, MO 64108

St. Louis , MO
1731 Lakin Williams Rd.
Fenton, MO 63026

Minneapolis, MN
4612 Excelsior Blvd.
Minneapolis, MN 55416

Chicago, IL

Nathan Reece
816.753.7355
nathanr@apexworx.com

Nikki Camacho
816.753.7355
nikkic@apexworx.com

Brett Hager
816.753.7355
bretth@apexworx.com

Mike Klosterman
314.210.1897
mikek@apexworx.com

Mark Klosterman
314.853.2775
markk@apexworx.com

Sherry Clark
314.608.1540
sherryc@apexworx.com

Bob Schade
314.517.2278
bobs@apexworx.com

Joe Klosterman
515.451.6796
joek@apexworx.com

Danny Thering
651.276.3594
danny@apexworx.com

Adam Klosterman
314.452.3580
adamk@apexworx.com

Je� Johnson
601.953.6904
je�@apexworx.com

Toree Gotsis
314.397.4193
toreeg@apexworx.com



the twenty twenty

manufacturer line list

Manufacturers’ representatives 
for the foodservice industry.

www.apexworx-


